WTA64 Series
Dealkalizers
apartments / condos
assisted living facilities
boiler feed
cafeterias
casinos
cooling towers

system with automatic control and salt shelf
• Automatic time clock controller • Automatic caustic feed system
• High capacity virgin polystyrene resin • Choice of single, twin or triple systems
1 Maximum Capacity based on 2 gpm per Cubic Foot Flow Rate
2 Minimum Capacity based on 5 gpm per Cubic Foot Flow Rate
WTA64 Series Options
• Meter Initiation  • Vessel Finish Paint
• Alternating Operation  • PVC Valve Nest
• ASME Code Pressure Vessels;
stamped and certified
 • Skid Mounting – pre-piped
and pre-wired
Consult factory for Custom designs and applications
at 2pm/ cuft at 5pm/ cuft Continuous Peak Softener Briner
(grains) (grains) Sevice Drain (gpm) (gpm) (gpm ) (gpm) (cu .ft.) (di a x he ight) (di a x he i ght) (l bs)
WTA64-0050-12 50,000 40,000 1-1/4" 1" 10 25 6 8 5 20" x 54" 24" x 40" 300
WTA64-0080-12 80,000 64,000 1-1/4" 1" 16 40 8 14 8 24" x 54" 24" x 40" 300
WTA64-0150-15 150,000 120,000 1-1/2" 1-1/4" 30 75 12 22 15 30" x 60" 24" x 54" 500
WTA64-0200-20 200,000 160,000 2" 1-1/4" 40 100 18 30 20 36" x 60" 30" x 48" 700
WTA64-0250-20 250,000 200,000 2" 1-1/2" 50 125 18 38 25 36" x 72" 30" x 48" 700
WTA64-0300-25 300,000 240,000 2-1/2" 1-1/2" 60 150 25 45 30 42" x 60" 30" x 60" 1100
WTA64-0350-25 350,000 280,000 2-1/2" 2" 70 175 25 50 35 42" x 72" 30" x 60" 1100
Model Number
Pipe Size
Capacity Fast
Rinse